Frostenden Uggeshall & South Cove Grouped Council
Significant Variances 2020

Payments
Postage
Stationery
Insurance
Vat

Subs to SALC
Audit
Election cost
Room Hire
CIL

Latitude ticket money

6.00
11.00
18.00
68.00

6.00
47.00

120.00
56.00
84.00

1,236.00

1,368.00

Posting Councillor application forms 2019

New provider

Vat claimed on fencing for playing field & PIR light for hall in 2018
Increased charge

Increased charge

Uggeshall behind with billing

Frostenden ticket money used for good of village



