Frostenden Uggeshall & South Cove Grouped Council Significant Variances 2020

£	6.00	Posting Councillor application forms 2019
£	11.00	
-£	18.00	New provider
-£	68.00	Vat claimed on fencing for playing field & PIR light for hall in 2018
£	6.00	Increased charge
£	47.00	Increased charge
£	120.00	
-£	56.00	Uggeshall behind with billing
£	84.00	
£	1,236.00	Frostenden ticket money used for good of village
	£ -£ £ £ £ -£ £	£ 11.00 -£ 18.00 -£ 68.00 £ 6.00 £ 47.00 £ 120.00 -£ 56.00 £ 84.00

£ 1,368.00